
 

 

 

 

 

DATE TIME LENGTH EXAMINATION 
Mon 8 Jan – Fri 19 Jan Individual slots will be given 

during English lessons. 
 

English Spoken Language Component 

Mon 8 Jan 2024 (B) 

9am 1hr 30 Maths paper 1 - non calculator 

11:30am 1hr 45 RS – Catholic Christianity 

Tue 9 Jan 2024 

9am   2hr 15 English Literature paper 2 

12:00am ish 

due to late 

break 

1hr 15 Biology 

Wed 10 Jan 2024 

9am   various Catch ups 

1pm 1hr 30 Imedia (actual GCSE unit)  

Thur 11 Jan 2024 

9am 1hr 15 Chemistry 

11:30am 1hr 30 Computer Science 1 

Fri 12 Jan 2024  

9am  1 hr 30 Geography 1 

11:30am  1hr  PE 

Mon 15 Jan 2024 (A) 

9am 2hrs History 

11:30am 1hr 30 Computer Science 2 

Tue 16 Jan 2024 

9am   1hr 30 Maths paper 2 - calculator 

11:30am 1 hr 15/20 Spanish - writing 

Wed 17 Jan 2024 

9am  1hr 15 Physics 

11:30am 50m RS - Judaism 

Thur 18 Jan 2024 

9am 1hr 45 English Language 2 

11:30am 1hr Geography 2 

Fri 19 Jan 2024 

9am   various Catch ups 

11:30am various Catch ups 
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